

Present : Sri Mihir Kumar Mondal
J.O. Code No. WB00642
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur In charge
CNR No. WBPU 05-000166-2021
Sessions Case No. 42/21

Order No.21

07.04.2022. Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons namely Sarita Sharma, and Suraj Sharma and production of the accused person namely Gourav Sharma.

The accused persons namely Sarita Sharma and Suraj Sharma on c.b are present by a hazira. Accused Gourav Sharma is produced from Raghunathpur Sub-Correctional Home and he is remanded to J.C till 19.05.2022. None appears to move on behalf of the custody accused Gourav Sharma .

Ld. Advocate (Amalendu Banerjee) has entered his appearance as Addl. p.p by filing Memo of appearance.

To date (19.05.2022) for appearance of the accused persons namely Sarita Sharma, and Suraj Sharma and production of the accused person namely Gourav Sharma.

The accused persons on c.b must appear on the date fixed.

Dictated & corrected by me

A.S.J

Addl. Sessions Judge
Raghunathpur, Purulia