

Present : Sri Priyajit Chatterjee
J.O. Code No. WB00807
Addl. Sessions Judge, Raghunathpur
CNR No.WBPU 05-000166-2021
Sessions Case No. 42/21

03.07.2025 Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons on c.b. E.R of W.W and evidence.

Out of the four accused persons on c.b. three of them namely Suraj Sharma and Gourav Sharma are present by filing hazira through Ld. Lawyer for the defence and rest are absent but represented her Ld. Lawyer u/s 317 Cr.P.C.

Ld. Addl. P.P. files hazira. No witness is present.

No E.R of W.W received.

Heard Ld. Advocate for the defence as well as prosecution.

To 09.09.25 for ER of W.W and evidence of CSW1 ;

To 10.09.25 for ER of W.W and evidence of CSW2;

To 11.09.25 for ER of W.W and evidence of CSW3 & 4.

Accused persons on court bail must appear on the date fixed.

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

A.S.J

Sd/-
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Raghunathpur, Purulia